Order EIE/815/2016, of July 25, published in the “Official Gazette of Aragon” number 152 of August 

8, 2016. 

Fourth.- Amount, maximum percentage to be granted and maximum eligible expenditure per 

beneficiary: 

1. The total budget allocation foreseen for this call for aid is ONE HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND 

EUROS (190,000 euros), and will be paid from the following budget application: G 

/19030/6221/470128/91002. 

2. The maximum percentage of aid to be granted will be 80% of the eligible expenditure, with a 

maximum eligible expenditure of 2,000 euros, per beneficiary.